a
Preliminary Technical Data
SHARC and the SHARC logo are registered trademarks of Analog Devices, Inc.
SHARC® Processor
Data Sheet Addendum
ADSP-21367/ADSP-21368/ADSP-21369
Rev. PrA
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.

ADSP-21367/ADSP-21368/ADSP-21369 Data Sheet AddendumPreliminary Technical Data
Rev. PrA | Page 11  of 12 | March 2007
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Instruction
Rate
On-Chip
SRAM ROM
Operating
Voltage
Internal/External
Package
Description
Package
Option
ADSP-21367KBP-3A1
1 Available with a wide variety of audio algorithm combinations sold as part of a chipset and bundled with necessary software. For a complete list, visit our website at
0°C to +70°C 400 MHz 2M bit 6M bit 1.3 V/3.3 V 256-Ball SBGA BP-256
ADSP-21367KBPZ-3A2
2 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
0°C to +70°C 400 MHz 2M bit 6M bit 1.3 V/3.3 V 256-Ball SBGA BP-256
ADSP-21368KBP-3A 0°C to +70°C 400 MHz 2M bit 6M bit 1.3 V/3.3 V 256-Ball SBGA BP-256
ADSP-21368KBPZ-3A2 0°C to +70°C 400 MHz 2M bit 6M bit 1.3 V/3.3 V 256-Ball SBGA BP-256
ADSP-21369KBP-3A 0°C to +70°C 400 MHz 2M bit 6M bit 1.3 V/3.3 V 256-Ball SBGA BP-256
ADSP-21369KBPZ-3A2 0°C to +70°C 400 MHz 2M bit 6M bit 1.3 V/3.3 V 256-Ball SBGA BP-256
Rev. PrA | Page 12  of 12 | March 2007
ADSP-21367/ADSP-21368/ADSP-21369 Data Sheet Addendum Preliminary Technical Data
©2007 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
                                                   PR06770-0-4/07(PrA)